Specifications are subject to change without notice.                                                    Page 1 of 4
 Current Sensing Resistor
▇ Technical date
▇ Features
-- Up to 36W Permanent power
-- High pulse power rating
-- Max. fastening torque 10 Nm
-- Excellent long-term stability

＜0.5（Tk=110℃）
＜1（Tk=140℃）
▇ Part Number Explanation
MSR  8420  L050  J  U  SP
1
1
T
Product
Type
 Size  Resistance
Value
 Tolerance  Plating  Pin  Packing
MSR
8420
8518
L035=0.035mΩ
L050=0.050mΩ
L100=0.100mΩ
L500=0.500mΩ
J=±5%
P=Plated
terminals
U=Un-plated
terminals
terminals
U=Un-Plated
terminals
 SP=Sense
pin
NP=No pin
SH=Sense
hole
 B=Bulk
T=Tray
MSR series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.                                                    Page 2 of 4
▇ Standard Electrical Specifications